TriLyte 4 Lamp 08/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
SMART TRILYTE
FH4/FH8 SML SERIES
Ordering Guide
NARROW-BODY 4 LAMP HIGH BAY SERIES
The Smart TriLyte uses the Optimum Philips Advance programmed start
ballast and Philips Lighting low-mercury Alto II T8 lamps or Alto T5HO
lamps. TriLyte is a powerful brand name model in the fluorescent high
bay market thanks to the high efficiency, reliability and strength of this
full body fluorescent high bay.
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: FH4C4DXX4541SMLE
Series Fixture
Length
Reflector
Type Width Type Shielding/Cord
Lamp Qty. in
a Luminaire
Cross-Section
Lamp/
Type Voltage SML Smart
Lighting Options
FH C 4 D 4 SML
FH TriLyte
Series
4 = 4'
(4 Lamp)
8 = 8'
(4 Lamp Only)
C =
Countoured
Miro IV
Reflector
4 = 17" D =
Downlight
XX = No
Shielding
X3 = 3' Cord and
15 Amp Twist
Lock Plug
X6 = 6' Cord and
15 Amp Twist
Lock Plug
C6 = 6' Cord
Only
4 = 4 Lamp 32 =
32W T8
54 =
54W T5HO
UNV =
120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
SML Smart
Lighting
(Philips ALTO
or ALTOII 841
Lamps, Philips
Advance Elect.
P.S. Ballast and
LampMaximizer
Sensor.)
Bulk Pack
E = 1 Lamp
Emergency Pack
for T5HO
(Bodine LP600)
O = 1 Lamp
Emergency Pack
for T8 (Bodine